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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Colin Morrissey        M2529         1/12    5:20       33:03
2     Eric Rasmussen         M3034         1/19    5:24       33:33
3     Michael Rathje         M2529         2/12    5:27       33:47
4     Nolan Border           M2024          1/8    5:28       33:53
5     Ryan Hruska            M2529         3/12    5:33       34:29
6     Ryan Regnier           M4044         1/13    5:36       34:42
7     Andrew Jacob           M3034         2/19    5:42       35:21
8     Pierce Tallichet       M2024          2/8    5:48       35:59
9     Tom Woods Iv           M4549         1/11    5:50       36:12
10    Alden Wignall          M2529         4/12    6:04       37:36
11    Nicholas Kipper        M3539         1/18    6:04       37:39
12    Katie White            F2529         1/19    6:05       37:48
13    Shannon Suing          F3539         1/22    6:07       37:56
14    Erica Doering          F2529         2/19    6:12       38:30
15    Derek Sekora           M2529         5/12    6:13       38:33
16    Jason Schmaderer       M4044         2/13    6:14       38:39
17    Cheto Cerda            M3034         3/19    6:16       38:52
18    Brian Labenz           M3034         4/19    6:18       39:08
19    Brent Wilson           M3539         2/18    6:20       39:20
20    Ryan Duell             M3034         5/19    6:24       39:41
21    Wade Fornander         M4044         3/13    6:24       39:43
22    Tim Vrooman            M3539         3/18    6:24       39:45
23    Kenneth Knoop          M2529         6/12    6:26       39:56
24    Emigdio Cuevas         M4044         4/13    6:27       40:02
25    Austin McKillip        M3539         4/18    6:28       40:06
26    Rene Feder             M3034         6/19    6:28       40:07
27    Jacob Brown            M0119          1/5    6:29       40:16
28    Garrett Karthauser     M3034         7/19    6:30       40:18
29    Darin Schlake          M4549         2/11    6:30       40:20
30    Frankie Petersen       F3034         1/17    6:34       40:44
31    Ryan Hatt              M3539         5/18    6:36       40:55
32    Lindsey Brezenski      F3034         2/17    6:37       41:05
33    Lynette Ivanov         F4044         1/15    6:38       41:12
34    Tyler Gilkey           M3034         8/19    6:41       41:30
35    John Gorman            M3539         6/18    6:42       41:33
36    Rick Tast              M4044         5/13    6:46       41:59
37    Matt Murray            M3034         9/19    6:47       42:04
38    Kevin Burke            M5054          1/8    6:48       42:14
39    Keith Pohl             M3034        10/19    6:49       42:18
40    Jason Hesser           M3539         7/18    6:50       42:23
41    Jeff Beavers           M3539         8/18    6:50       42:24
42    Nick Steinke           M3539         9/18    6:51       42:29
43    Christy Prang          F3034         3/17    6:51       42:30
44    Jeremy Day             M4044         6/13    6:51       42:32
45    Dylan Winter           M2024          3/8    6:54       42:50
46    Grant Reid             M0119          2/5    6:57       43:08
47    Slade Manning          M2024          4/8    6:59       43:22
48    Brian Fleming          M4044         7/13    7:05       43:57
49    Kelly Messbarger       F2024         1/14    7:07       44:09
50    Tonya Beach            F4044         2/15    7:07       44:10
51    Shannon McCoy          M2529         7/12    7:08       44:14
52    Kristen Humphrey       F2529         3/19    7:11       44:36
53    Heidi Tast             F4044         3/15    7:13       44:46
54    Michael Whitley        M3034        11/19    7:13       44:50
55    Hannah Johnson         F2529         4/19    7:15       44:58
56    Josh West              M2024          5/8    7:22       45:42
57    Jeremy Murphy          M4549         3/11    7:28       46:20
58    Steven Sousek          M5054          2/8    7:29       46:25
59    Andrew Scherer         M3539        10/18    7:35       47:04
60    Robert Borer           M5559          1/7    7:35       47:06
61    Denise Smith           F3034         4/17    7:35       47:07
62    Ian Becerra            M0119          3/5    7:39       47:27
63    Larry Dietrich         M6064         1/12    7:40       47:34
64    Tony Rouse             M3539        11/18    7:42       47:50
65    Christy Schwensen      F4044         4/15    7:45       48:08
66    Brandon Memming        M3539        12/18    7:46       48:10
67    Joseph Zugmier         M5054          3/8    7:52       48:50
68    Michael Tracy          M3539        13/18    7:55       49:11
69    Scott Stempson         M4549         4/11    7:55       49:12
70    Tj Westfall            M2024          6/8    7:57       49:20
71    Jon Hanseling          M3034        12/19    7:59       49:35
72    Cody Thomas            M3034        13/19    8:03       50:01
73    Becki Ackermann        F4549         1/12    8:04       50:03
74    Rob Hotz               M5559          2/7    8:04       50:03
75    Joseph Dondlinger      M3034        14/19    8:04       50:05
76    Tj Casady              M4044         8/13    8:06       50:19
77    Jayme Lowell           F3539         2/22    8:07       50:26
78    Tyson Poskochil        M4044         9/13    8:11       50:46
79    Rachelle Sanchez       F2529         5/19    8:13       51:02
80    Kelly Danahy           M2529         8/12    8:15       51:14
81    Tom Petro              M6064         2/12    8:16       51:19
82    Patrick Morrow         M2024          7/8    8:18       51:29
83    Alyssa McBride         F2529         6/19    8:18       51:34
84    Amy Arduser            F4549         2/12    8:19       51:40
85    Brandy Escamilla       F3539         3/22    8:19       51:40
86    Barry Hoover           M5559          3/7    8:20       51:43
87    McKenzie Rosdail       F2024         2/14    8:20       51:46
88    Lissa Fellers          F3539         4/22    8:23       52:04
89    Mikayla Tremain        F2024         3/14    8:23       52:05
90    Kent Endacott          M5054          4/8    8:26       52:20
91    Monica Hough           F3539         5/22    8:26       52:20
92    Christie Calkins       F3034         5/17    8:26       52:24
93    Heath Stukenholtz      M3539        14/18    8:26       52:24
94    Kaela Fisher           F3034         6/17    8:27       52:25
95    Randy Nelsen           M7099          1/2    8:30       52:45
96    Todd Carkoski          M4549         5/11    8:30       52:48
97    Nicki Hanseling        F3034         7/17    8:31       52:53
98    Jaime Kreutz           F4044         5/15    8:31       52:55
99    Chelsey Urbauer        F2024         4/14    8:31       52:55
100   Sarah Safarik          F2529         7/19    8:33       53:06
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101   Chelsea Thompson       F2024         5/14    8:35       53:15
102   John Adcox             M6064         3/12    8:35       53:20
103   Don Tomlinson          M4044        10/13    8:36       53:22
104   Claire Cuddy           F2529         8/19    8:37       53:28
105   Catherine Jolito       F4549         3/12    8:37       53:30
106   Kelly Morgan           F3539         6/22    8:39       53:39
107   Wyatt Swanson          M0119          4/5    8:39       53:41
108   Abby Klann             F3034         8/17    8:39       53:44
109   Mindi Jasper           F4044         6/15    8:40       53:51
110   Brandon Nutting        M3034        15/19    8:41       53:54
111   Natalie Riggs          F2529         9/19    8:41       53:56
112   Mark Orr               M4549         6/11    8:42       54:01
113   Barb Geiger            F5054         1/14    8:42       54:04
114   Todd Spohn             M3034        16/19    8:43       54:09
115   Abigail Burrows        F2529        10/19    8:44       54:16
116   Emma Labenz            F0119          1/4    8:51       54:58
117   Lisa Howell            F3539         7/22    8:53       55:11
118   Doug Jensen            M6064         4/12    8:55       55:19
119   Elisabeth Hoffman      F3539         8/22    8:55       55:19
120   Fran Westfall          F5054         2/14    8:56       55:29
121   Marnie Max             F3034         9/17    8:59       55:48
122   Shawn Martin           M4044        11/13    8:59       55:48
123   Jeff Schmidt           M5559          4/7    9:01       56:01
124   Jan Madsen             M4549         7/11    9:02       56:03
125   David Kohrell          M5054          5/8    9:02       56:07
126   Amy Cole               F4549         4/12    9:03       56:12
127   Alan Bottger           M6064         5/12    9:04       56:17
128   Margaret Davis         F3034        10/17    9:07       56:37
129   Jill Stohs             F3539         9/22    9:07       56:39
130   Sam Riggs              M3034        17/19    9:09       56:51
131   Julie McNaughton       F4044         7/15    9:10       56:57
132   Andy Unterseher        M3539        15/18    9:12       57:05
133   Gena Hegemann          F4549         5/12    9:12       57:09
134   Patrick Hegemann       M5559          5/7    9:12       57:09
135   Katie Cords            F3539        10/22    9:14       57:22
136   Amy Ostermeyer         F4044         8/15    9:14       57:22
137   Karla Labenz           F5054         3/14    9:15       57:27
138   Michael Park           M3539        16/18    9:18       57:43
139   Katie Brungardt        F2024         6/14    9:18       57:47
140   Stacie Odom            F4044         9/15    9:19       57:49
141   Marilyn Petro          F6064          1/4    9:21       58:02
142   Preston Pospisil       M2529         9/12    9:24       58:22
143   Daniela Morales-Sanche F3539        11/22    9:24       58:25
144   Ariadna Gonzalez       F3034        11/17    9:26       58:31
145   Kevin Keller           M6064         6/12    9:28       58:46
146   Schyler Kerns          M2024          8/8    9:29       58:54
147   Chris Calkins          M6064         7/12    9:32       59:10
148   Maggie Schiefen        F5054         4/14    9:32       59:11
149   David Binerer          M3539        17/18    9:36       59:34
150   Will Ulrich            M0119          5/5    9:36       59:39
151   Ward Williams          M5054          6/8    9:37       59:44
152   Shelby Brown           F2024         7/14    9:37       59:44
153   Stephanie Tomlinson    F4044        10/15    9:39       59:55
154   Stu Kerns              M5054          7/8    9:39       59:57
155   Natasha Byers          F3539        12/22    9:40     1:00:03
156   Sam Robb               M2529        10/12    9:41     1:00:05
157   Lauren Becwar          F2529        11/19    9:43     1:00:17
158   Cory Dymond            M3034        18/19    9:45     1:00:31
159   Jana Kohrell           F4549         6/12    9:48     1:00:54
160   Shannon Winkler        F2529        12/19    9:51     1:01:08
161   Richard Halvorsen      M7099          2/2    9:52     1:01:13
162   Jon MacDowell          M6569          1/3    9:53     1:01:24
163   Jason Pauling          M4549         8/11    9:54     1:01:26
164   Wesley Thompson        M5054          8/8    9:55     1:01:35
165   Kaylee Arens           F2024         8/14    9:56     1:01:40
166   Kerri Wilson           F2024         9/14    9:58     1:01:50
167   Joel Wilson            M2529        11/12    9:58     1:01:50
168   Joren Ries             M4044        12/13    9:59     1:02:02
169   Thomas Dobbe           M6064         8/12   10:05     1:02:38
170   James Swanson          M3539        18/18   10:05     1:02:39
171   Tara Wilkinson         F3034        12/17   10:06     1:02:42
172   Al Goetz               M5559          6/7   10:06     1:02:43
173   Thu Le                 F4044        11/15   10:07     1:02:46
174   Lynette Pospisil       F2529        13/19   10:07     1:02:47
175   Anita Brinkman         F5054         5/14   10:09     1:03:03
176   Nicole Mroczek         F3034        13/17   10:14     1:03:30
177   Brittany Cox           F2529        14/19   10:14     1:03:32
178   Karli Jo Hitz          F2024        10/14   10:18     1:03:55
179   Marci Rost             F4549         7/12   10:18     1:03:59
180   Rebecka Schafer        F5054         6/14   10:22     1:04:22
181   Jenny Tran             F2024        11/14   10:23     1:04:29
182   Ashley Ulrich          F3539        13/22   10:24     1:04:33
183   Cecilia Ulrich         F0119          2/4   10:24     1:04:33
184   Eric Fraka             M3034        19/19   10:29     1:05:09
185   Lissy Nicola           F3034        14/17   10:30     1:05:12
186   Kristy Thurber         F3034        15/17   10:36     1:05:51
187   Amanda Knight          F2529        15/19   10:38     1:06:03
188   David Stephen          M6569          2/3   10:40     1:06:17
189   Ashley May             F2529        16/19   10:45     1:06:45
190   Shelly Park            F3034        16/17   10:48     1:07:01
191   Tim Menke              M4044        13/13   10:49     1:07:09
192   Rick Dockhorn          M6064         9/12   10:53     1:07:36
193   Michela Tongish        F0119          3/4   10:53     1:07:36
194   Lisa Cadwallader       F5054         7/14   10:53     1:07:36
195   Debbie Thurber         F6064          2/4   10:55     1:07:49
196   Dorothy Endacott       F5054         8/14   10:57     1:08:00
197   Stacey Helgoth         F2529        17/19   10:57     1:08:01
198   Janeanne Severson      F4044        12/15   11:00     1:08:18
199   Shane Farritor         M4549         9/11   11:02     1:08:33
200   Morgan Cardwell        F2024        12/14   11:05     1:08:48

Generated March 14, 2026 at 11:03 PM 2/3



2017 Tabitha Run - 10K Searchable Format - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
201   Stevie Danahy          F2529        18/19   11:09     1:09:13
202   Dale Johannes          M4549        10/11   11:10     1:09:23
203   Melissa Fuller         F4044        13/15   11:12     1:09:34
204   Taryn Smith            F2024        13/14   11:23     1:10:42
205   Joni Brown             F5559          1/5   11:24     1:10:45
206   Sandy Howe             F5559          2/5   11:30     1:11:27
207   Peggy Krasser          F6569          1/3   11:34     1:11:51
208   Maria Eisenbarth       F3539        14/22   11:35     1:11:56
209   Malissa Pauling        F4549         8/12   11:39     1:12:24
210   Kayelynn Roche         F4549         9/12   11:41     1:12:31
211   Rebecca Unterseher     F3539        15/22   11:44     1:12:49
212   Megan Winterfeld       F2529        19/19   11:44     1:12:52
213   Rick Fauss             M6064        10/12   11:45     1:12:56
214   Angela Nordhues        F4044        14/15   11:48     1:13:14
215   Anna Riggs             F3034        17/17   11:48     1:13:18
216   Vanessa Wielenga       F3539        16/22   11:53     1:13:46
217   Tasha Bredvick         F0119          4/4   12:10     1:15:32
218   Kim Zwiener            F3539        17/22   12:13     1:15:50
219   Joshua Howe            M2529        12/12   12:14     1:15:56
220   Mark Sunderman         M5559          7/7   12:15     1:16:03
221   Sandra Sunderman       F5054         9/14   12:15     1:16:04
222   Marla Nissen           F6064          3/4   12:39     1:18:34
223   Joseph Sweeney         M6064        11/12   12:40     1:18:43
224   April Ostransky        F4549        10/12   12:43     1:18:56
225   Erin Rea               F3539        18/22   12:44     1:19:07
226   Mary King              F3539        19/22   12:47     1:19:23
227   Scott Brown            M6064        12/12   12:50     1:19:43
228   Jolanta Derr           F5054        10/14   13:09     1:21:40
229   Stephanie Sweet        F5054        11/14   13:20     1:22:46
230   Barbara Perry          F5054        12/14   13:20     1:22:48
231   Joanne Bartels         F5054        13/14   13:59     1:26:51
232   Tracy Martin           F4044        15/15   14:05     1:27:29
233   Kristie Bohac          F5559          3/5   14:06     1:27:35
234   Nicole Degner          F4549        11/12   14:09     1:27:51
235   Jeff Smith             M4549        11/11   14:09     1:27:52
236   Mindy Smith            F5559          4/5   15:01     1:33:17
237   Brittany Wolken        F2024        14/14   15:40     1:37:18
238   Jeanne Wolken          F5054        14/14   15:40     1:37:20
239   Lilly Blase            F6064          4/4   15:47     1:38:02
240   Courtney Landon        F3539        20/22   16:34     1:42:55
241   Meghan Trevino         F3539        21/22   16:34     1:42:56
242   Sarah Jacobsen         F3539        22/22   16:41     1:43:37
243   Dennis Donovan         M6569          3/3   18:55     1:57:28
244   Lisa Goode             F6569          2/3   18:55     1:57:28
245   Sherry Weis            F6569          3/3   18:55     1:57:29
246   Denise Wiemer          F5559          5/5   19:59     2:04:06
247   Diane Gates            F4549        12/12   20:02     2:04:24
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